Parameter Value
Modulation Bandwidth 5.0 to 8.0MHz
MER 41dB RMS (DVB-C)
42dB RMS (DVB-T)
IF output IF output 36.0MHz ±1ppm
Connector 50Ω BNC (2x)
Return loss ≥20dB (5 to 70MHz)
Level (QAM) -11dBm ±1dB

ASI Connector 75Ω BNC
Return loss ≥15dB (5 to 270MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODULATION STANDARDS
Modulation Standard
ATSC VSB ATSC A/53E
ADTB-T / DTMB GB 20600-2006
DVB-C EN 300 429
DVB-T / DVB-H EN 300 744
DVB-T2 EN 302 755
IQ Direct I/Q sample playout
ISDB-T ARIB STD-B31
QAM J.83 Annex A/B/C
Type Description
DTC-370-ISDB ISDB-T software option
DTC-374-DTMB DTMB software option
DTC-376-CM Channel-modeling option
DTC-378-T2 DVB-T2 modulation option
Multi-Standard Modulator
with IF and Digital Output
DekTec DTA-116
□ Supports many modulation standards